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Ending BalanceCreditsDebitsBeginning BalanceLedger - Description

Assets

ARK0000
010  72,018.54  75,544.54  1,679.85 5,205.85Receiving Money

020  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Teller 1

030  0.00  0.00  5,208.35 5,208.35Teller 2

050  0.00  155.00  2,230.83 2,385.83Teller 4

060  0.00  0.00  148,061.50 148,061.50Vault Cash

070  1,900,101,418.59  1,893,052,404.07  15,380,860.94 8,331,846.42Warrants Purchased

080  1,012.89  1,012.89  0.00 0.00Checks Received

081  73,339,181.14  73,339,181.14  0.00 0.00Check 21

090  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Revenue Remittance

091  939,473,733.40  939,473,733.40  0.00 0.00Rev Remit AIRS EFT

110  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Returned Checks

120  125,285.81  109,930.19  19,077.59 3,721.97DF&A Chargebacks

122  14,221.76  51,413.51  6,558.86 43,750.61Other Chargebacks

140  0.00  0.00  380.00 380.00Other Checks To Collect

150  1,671.00  0.00  32,503.09 30,832.09Warrants To Collect

160  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Forgeries

170  232,133.48  232,830.33  1,799.00 2,495.85Wacos To Reconcile

210  3,400,000.00  4,613,000.00  7,900,000.00 9,113,000.00Trust Certificates Of Deposit

212  0.00  0.00  40,000,000.00 40,000,000.00Tobacco Program CDs

230  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Regions Bank

242  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Metropolitan-Daily

260  4,787.96  0.00  58,258,304.67 58,253,516.71Bank of the Ozarks

270  4,145,788,599.06  4,145,777,658.39  46,510.39 35,569.72Bank Of America

273  1,862.30  19,967.35  477,057.51 495,162.56CSLFRF NonEntitled Units MM

274  16,783.06  99,133,556.22  686,765,017.81 785,881,790.97Arkansas CSLFRF Money Market

275  2,008.78  3,813,989.67  89,079,645.19 92,891,626.08Arkansas CARES BAMLMoneyMarket

276  0.25  0.00  11,357.48 11,357.23BAML Goldman Money Market

277  2.18  0.00  102,043.20 102,041.02BAML Federated Money Market

278  646,002,872.09  560,000,000.00  284,135,936.54 198,133,064.45BAML BlackRock Money Market

280  1.16  0.00  10,490.33 10,489.17Centennial Bank

282  5,550.23  0.00  50,276,300.57 50,270,750.34Centennial ICS Account

300  122,330,013.46  122,128,215.81  10,405,375.47 10,203,577.82Simmons Pine Bluff

305  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Simmons Aim Funds

310  4,297.02  0.00  20,241,874.18 20,237,577.16First Security Bank

390  58,869,301.67  58,869,301.67  0.00 0.00Treasury MBS Holding

395  208,635.73  169,129.88 -169,129.88-208,635.73Trust MBS Holding

398  8,135,269,520.09  8,135,269,520.09  0.00 0.00BAML-Safekeeping

400  0.00  0.00  25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00FNMA

406  6,097,749.14  135,498.28  74,335,937.64 68,373,686.78Municipal Bonds

408  687,248.60  687,248.60  0.00 0.00Called Bond Holding Account

410  0.00  24,050,000.00  55,125,854.13 79,175,854.13Farm Credit

430  6,190,727,765.18  6,251,690,307.22  1,403,289,497.01 1,464,252,039.05Commercial Paper

432  36,176,910.00  40,245,966.23  80,155,735.01 84,224,791.24Commercial Paper-WCC

433  44,986,500.00  44,993,093.75  44,986,500.00 44,993,093.75Comercial Paper-ADEQ

434  116,146,203.57  117,034,220.95  146,883,457.91 147,771,475.29Trust Commercial Paper
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435  0.00  0.00  0.08 0.08Commercial Paper-Tobacco Prog

440  17,613.63  0.00  18,530,074.57 18,512,460.94US Treasuries

445  0.00  7,831.49  3,688.52 11,520.01Purchased Interest-UST

450  1,924.90  0.00  230,713,299.90 230,711,375.00FHLB

460  0.00  0.00  695,849,610.59 695,849,610.59FHLMC

463  0.00  0.00  4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00WCC FHLMC

465  0.00  952,518.62  50,943,687.61 51,896,206.23Small Business Admin Loan

471  0.00  0.00  0.30 0.30Tobacco Program Investments

472  280.97  2,647,899.29  51,441,235.46 54,088,853.78Tobacco Program Pool

485  0.00  0.00  45,000,000.00 45,000,000.00Israel Bond

490  220,999,271.33  55,717,184.58  3,497,431,172.71 3,332,149,085.96MBS Investment

491  194,746.74  128,066.79  194,746.74 128,066.79MBS Purchased Interest

495  0.00  203,431.45  8,193,099.38 8,396,530.83Trust MBS

565  986,949.65  986,949.65  0.00 0.00SBA Holding Account

Total for Fund: ARK0000  7,628,539,426.72  22,642,288,075.36  22,575,610,761.05  7,695,216,741.03

Total for Assets  7,628,539,426.72  22,642,288,075.36  22,575,610,761.05  7,695,216,741.03

Grand Total  7,628,539,426.72  22,642,288,075.36  22,575,610,761.05  7,695,216,741.03


